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5K Overall male winner - Luke Preston

5K Overall female winner - Alhana Hofer

10K Overall male winner - Adam Byles

10K Overall female winner - Colleen Middleton

10K winning team: Wodonga Athletic Club
39.27  Alan Pearce
45.47 Brian Simmons
49.14 Kevin Muller
49.37 Michael Mellor
134.62
5K winning team: Healthfocus Physiotherapy
25.48  Sharra Beasley
30.45  Narelle Crawford
39.34 Eliza Jones
39.35  Theresa Finnimore
183.27



10k Overall Results

Time
34.58
39.27
40.31
41.07
41.19
42.03
43.31
44.08
44.12
44.24
44.45
44 57
45.01
45.07
45.13
45.17
45.17
45.47
46.19
46.52
46.53
46.54
46.55
47.03
47.04
47.33
47.37
47.45
47.57
48.00
48.05
48.07
48.19
48.21
48.57
49.14
49.38
49.39
49.41
49.46
50.06
50.09
50.11
50.27
50.30
50.39
50.39

Name
Adam Byles
Alan Pearce

Brett Pressnell
Colleen Middleton
Terry Burgess
Thomas Bowran
Jesse Kuskoph
Harrie Weatherall
Brendan Hill
David Cromarty
Norman Burns
Martin Toner
Mick Evans
Boaz Clark
Neil Bowman
Emma Thompson
Ben Schutt
Brian Simmons
Andrew Bramley
Julie Gollan-Foard
Neil Hobbs
Matt Smith
David Rynne
Stephen Shelverton
Belinda Lord
Rick Stoffels
Jack Hunter
Chris Westwood
Robbie Mackinlay
John Chambeyron
Christine Lithgow
Tom Docherty
Kim McCormack
Barry McCormack
Mark Hilton
Kevin Muller
Michael Mellor
Justin Hayes
Kate Harris
Dylan Karm
Manuel Dallenbach
Steve Donlan
Fran Plunkett
Michael Bowler
Zak Brown
Robert Saric
Lizete Salmon

Age Category
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

40 + Women
40 + Men

Under 16 Men
Open Men

Under 16 Men
50 + Men
50 + Men
40 + Men
Open Men
Open Men

Under 20 Men
40 + Men

40 + Women
Open Men
50 + Men
Open Men

40 + Women
40 + Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Open Women
Open Men

Under 16 Men
Open Men
40 + Men
40 + Men

50 + Women
Open Men
40 + Women
40 + Men
Open Men
40 + Men
50 + Men
Open Men

Open Women
Open Men
Open Men
50 + Men

50 + Women
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

40 + Women

Team

WAC Men

Vogel's vixens

WAC Men

For Pete's Sake

GEO JOGGERS

Healthfocus
WAC Men
WAC Men
Norske Skog

EESW

Vogel's Vixens



46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
72
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

50.45
50.54
50.59
51.08
51.18
51.24
51.28
51.45
51.46
51.47
51.49
51.50
51.54
51.58
52.02
52.41
53.13
53.15
53.35
53.45
53.52
53.58
53.59
54.18
54.26
54.36
54.41
54.42
5451
54.57
55.05
55.09
55.15
55.18
55.32
55.34
55.36
55.46
55.53
55.56
56.05
56.06
56.07
56.08
56.12
56.13
56.17
56.39
56.44
56.56

Murray Fraser
Graham Grose
Jukka Pirkola
Jeff Cave
Kirsty Deacon
Alan Luckie
Wendy McDougall
DJ Binding
Caroline Dix
Hugh Fairman
Diane Murray
Barry Hobbs
Wally John Meurant
Dean Glanvill
Garry Taylor
Adam Browne
Luke Bell
Scott Harding
Andrew Smith
Janelle Wainwright
David Baude
Stephen Dyason
Ben Boyd
Joanne Deacon
Rob Simmons
Gavin Melgaard
Amy Pallentine
Kristin Rurade
Maria Hutchins
Terry McLean
Jim Moylan
Karla McDonald
Philip Watkins
William Woods
Travis Hay
Su Cox
Matthew Baxter
Peter Lambert
Kate Sewell
Hadyn Waite
Margie Grundy
Brett Chase
Tanya Buckingham
Michael Keenes
Joanne Gauci
Bruce Sutcliffe
Jason Reilly
Cerina Meredith
Christine Simmons
Jo Fraser

40 + Men
Open Men
40 + Men
40 + Men
Under 16 Women
50 + Men
50 + Women
Open Men
Open Women
50 + Men
40 + Women
40 + Men
40 + Men
Open Men
40 + Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Women
Open Men
Open Men
Under 20 Men
50 + Women
50 + Men
Open Men
Open Women
Open Women
40 + Women
50 + Men
50 + Men
50 + Women
50 + Men
50 + Men
Open Men
40 + Women
Open Men
40 + Men
40 + Women
40 + Men
Open Women
Open Men
Open Women
Open Men
Open Women
50 + Men
Open Men
50 + Women
50 + Women
40 + Women

GEO JOGGERS
Step into Life Albury
WAC Men

Vogel's Vixens

Healthfocus
GEO JOGGERS

WHK

WAC Men

EESW
For Pete's Sake

Vogel's Vixens

WHK

WAC Women



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141

56.58
57.12
57.21
57.28
57.53
57.58
58.00
58.01
58.02
58.04
58.08
58.25
58.28
58.29
58.41
58.44
58.47
58.48
58.55
59.05
59.09
59.11
59.13
59.14
59.25
59.34
59.40
59.41
59.47
60.00
60.01
60.18
60.19
60.20
61.02
61.09
61.13
61.17
61.19
61.21
61.42
61.45
61.46
61.50
61.57
62.04
62.13
62.30
62.31
62.35

Kerrie O'Connell
Tim Holwerda
Liz Wilkinson

Estelle McGrath
Ashlee Pryse

Scott Tritton

John Lamshead

Brian Sawyer
Nick Arthur
Gavin Reed

Libby Wilson
Tony Strode
Neil Bright

Tamara Steinhauser
Samantha Wakeling
David Morris
Matthew Smith

Shay Simpson
Sarah Baker

Donna Wright

Jennifer Harrington

Aaron Fraser

Brett Mackenzie

Trevor Ronnfeldt

Steven O'Connell

Heather McNamara
Melinda Martin
Shelley Bowey
Bob Neumayer
Sean McGrath
Amanda Dunn

Suzanne Cossor
Alison Maher
Marc Phillips
Claire Nicholls

Anna Lukasicwicz
Karen Hill
Shane Rolton
Roslyn Styles
David Clarke
Garrie Filer
Ruck Dayle
Leah Dodd
Jacquie Carroll
Steve Boyd
Emma Fraser
Robert Lemon
Celia Waite
Kate Hanley
Rachel Winterton

50 + Women
Open Men
40 + Women
Open Women
Under 16 Women
Open Men
50 + Men
Open Men
Open Men
40 + Men
50 + Women
50 + Men
50 + Men
Open Women
Under 20 Women
Open Men
Open Men
Open Women
Open Women
40 + Women
Open Women
Open Men
40 + Men
50 + Men
40 + Men
50 + Women
40 + Women
Open Women
50 + Men
Open Men
Open Women
40 + Women
Open Women
Open Men
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Men
50 + Women
40 + Men
40 + Men
Open Men
Open Women
Open Women
40 + Men
Open Women
Open Men
Under 16 Women
Open Women
Open Women

Vogel's Vixens

GEO JOGGERS

WAC Women

WAC Men



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

62.47
62.54
63.03
63.19
63.26
64.15
64.16
64.22
64.35
65.18
65.22
65.23
65.24
65.25
65.36
65.36
65.57
66.00
66.15
66.23
66.27
66.31
66.35
66.36
66.38
67.27
67.30
67.44
67.57
68.00

68.10

68.23
68.39
69.01
69.32
70.02
70.09
70.13
70.57
70.58
71.05
71.08
71.22
71.28
71.29
71.52
71.53
72.03
72.06

Glenda Presultti
Claudine Stottelaar
Samuel Waite
Meredith Sullivan
Debbie Grimme
Tamarah Chambeyron
Russell Maher
Tilly Waite
Donna Shirley
Nadia Mellor
Matt Klemke
Chrissy Schulz
Jennifer Bartram
Ewan Tope
Fay Pearce
Stuart Hawkins
Aaron Carmody
Maddison Kaindl
Elisabeth Alexander
Kim Mack
Beth Hawkins
Glenn Bowman
Paul Kavanagh
Taryn Skojenko
Sally Buckingham
Sara Clift
David Jefferies
Robyn Julie Saunders
Carl Edwards
Janet Waite

Timele Stewart

Majella Chambeyron
Greg Simpson
Chantelle West

Jan Coyle
Bryce Clark
Tamara Chapman
Joy Sloan
Jacinta Almond

Sarah-Jane Sheridon

Georgie Packer
Dennis Baker
Margaret Jacob
Alyce Mensch
Peter Drummond
Emma McNamara
Rose McNamara
Stephen Cubbs
Anthony Borrelli

50 + Women
Open Women
Under 16 Men
Open Women
40 + Women

Under 16 Women

40 + Men
40 + Women
40 + Women
50 + Women

Open Men
Open Women

Under 20 Women

Open Men
50 + Women
Under 16 Men

Open Men

Under 16 Women

Open Women
Open Women
40 + Women
40 + Men
Open Men
Open Women
50 + Women
Open Women
40 + Men
Open Women
40 + Men
40 + Women

Open Women

Under 16 Women

50 + Men
Open Women
Open Women

Open Men
Open Women
50 + Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women

50 + Men
50 + Women
Open Women

50 + Men

Under 16 Women

40 + Women
Open Men
Open Men

Physique Essentials
Physique Essentials

Physique Essentials

WAC Women

WAC Women

Norske Skog

WHK

Casey's Band on the

Run

WAC Men

WAC Men

Vogel's vixens

WHK



188 72.29 Wenche Ravlo 40 + Women Norske Skog
189 72.57 Hayley Randall Open Women

190 73.12 Jennifer Trijo Open Women

191 73.58 Susan Karaffa 50 + Women

192 74.56 Brenda Quast 50 + Women

193 74.57 Neil Quast 50 + Men

194 75.15 Chelsea Stelling Open Women Physique Essentials
195 76.01 Laura Antonello Open Women

196 76.04 Darren Simmons 40 + Men

197 76.15 Sue Holwerda 40 + Women

198 77.10 Heath Edmonds Open Men

199 77.11 Kelly Davis Open Women

200 77.27 Breanne Smith Under 16 Women

201 77.54 Georgina Salzke-Spurr Open Women

202 78.09 Clorinda Higgins Open Women

203 78.10 Marcus Davis Open Men WHK
204 78.22 Corinne McGaffin Open Women

205 78.27 Julie Filer 50 + Women

206 79.10 Andrew Forrest Open Men

207 79.11 Christine Forrest Open Women

208 79.28 Julie Knorpp 40 + Women Step into Life Albury
209 80.00 Dot Williams 40 + Women

210 80.05 Leonie Buchan Open Women

211 80.06 Maya Steinert Open Women

212 80.45 Chris Lockwood 50 + Women

213 81.00 Lauren Sanders-Berg Under 16 Women

214 81.01 Treena Sanders-Berg 40 + Women

215 81.06 Tania Cassidy Open Women

216 81.23 Sandra Salzke-Spurr 40 + Women

217 81.27 Annie Pryse 40 + Women

218 81.28 Jenny Vibert 40 + Women

219 81.36 Geoff Simmons 40 + Men

220 81.57 Leesa Kavanagh Open Women

221 82.54 George Johnston Open Men

222 82.55 Glenda Johnston Open Women

223 83.11 Hannah Kerr Under 16 Women

224 83.51 Renae Maloy Open Women

225 84.01 Pamela Cochrane 40 + Women

226 84.05 Jessica Malone Open Women

227 84.06 Peter Cody 50 + Men

228 85.02 Yvette Robertson 40 + Women

229 85.03 Gary Collins 50 + Men

230 85.41 Haidee Salzke-Spurr Open Women

231 85.42 Erin Cooper Open Women

232 86.29 Sandra Reilly 50 + Women

233 87.59 Kathy Mackinlay 40 + Women

234 88.36 Jocelyn Sawyer 40 + Women

235 88.38 Nicole Jackson Open Women

236 90.08 #N/A #N/A #N/A
237 92.26 Wendy Anderson 40 + Women Weight Watchers



238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

92.27
92.30
92.35
92.48
93.46
93.52
93.53
93.56
94.40
94.41
96.04
96.29
96.30
97.17
98.48
98.53
98.56
99.37
99.38
99.39
100.12
100.13
100.52
100.53
100.54
101.51
102.35
102.36
104.00
104.01
104.03
104.09
104.10
104.37
104.38
104.46
112.01
112.02
112.03
115.18
115.20
116.31
117.50
119.58

Sue Trewella
Mark Bloomfield
Judith Burnett
Kim Hampton
Arthur Purss

Rebecca Quinlivan

Kim Wraith
Barbara Purss

Allyssa Constable
Anthony Constable

Kristy Pearce
Lindy Tenteye
Elissa Hamilton
Tammy Cain
Katelyn Ramm
Julie Ramm
Di Mollineaux
Lyn Kerr
Diane Smith
Donna Coulston
Julie Johansen
Leanne Kearney
Chris Mayors
Elisha Bolton
Allison Bruce
Barb McDonald
Elissa Grundy
Erica Grundy
Rebecca Jhonston
Renee Cullis
Sharon Wakeling
Megan Barber
Kez Miller
Tiarna Church
Keely Clarke
Rebecca Clarke
Carl Zeinert

Mary-Jane Gilmour

Susan Zeinert
Jan Schmidt
Jaime Schmidt

Miron Schorobura

Mary Schorobura
Vanessa Brear

10k Category Results

40 + Women
50 + Men
50 + Women
Open Women
40 + Men
Open Women
Open Women
40 + Women
Open Women
40 + Men
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Under 16 Women
40 + Women
40 + Women
40 + Women
40 + Women
Open Women
50 + Women
40 + Women
50 + Men
Open Women
Open Women
50 + Women
Under 16 Women
Under 16 Women
Open Women
Open Women
40 + Women
Open Women
Open Women
Under 16 Women
Under 16 Women
40 + Women
50 + Men
40 + Women
50 + Women
Open Men
Open Women
50 + Men
50 + Women
Open Women

WHK
WHK

Weight Watchers



Overall winner:

Men:

1st
2nd
3rd
40+ Men
1st
2nd
3rd
50+ Men
1st
2nd

Adam Byles

Open Men

Adam Byles
Alan Pearce
Brett Pressnell

Terry Burgess
Norman Burns
Neil Bowman

Brendan Hill
David Cromarty

34.58

34.58
39.27
40.31

41.19
44.45
45.13

44.12
44.24

Overall winner:

3rd Brian Simmons 45.47
U20 Men:

1st Boaz Clark

2nd Ben Boyd

3rd

45.07
53.59

Ul6 Men:

1st
2nd
3rd

Thomas Bowran
Harrie Weatherall
Jack Hunter

42.03
44.08
47.37

5k Overall Results

Place
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Time
18.10
19.09
21.31
22.32
22.52
23.23
23.41
24.05
24.18
24.28
24.39
24.42
24.43
25.15
25.37
25.46
25.48
25.56
25.58
26.10
26.38

Name
Luke Preston
Harrison Callahan
Travis Nolte
Daniel Leatham
Mitchell Bowran
Rohan Dudgeon
Graham Hawkins
Callum Bakes
Cameron Evans
Andy Engwerda
Brandon Zurek
Daniel Luhrs
Alhana Hofer
Donna Burgess
Nicholas Zurek
Kane Deuis
Sharra Beasley
Adrian Kelly
Andrew Hofer
Nicole Toner
Connor Ayton

Women: Colleen Middleton  41.07
Open Women
1st Belinda Lord 47.04
2nd Kate Harris 49.41
3rd Caroline Dix 51.46
40+ Women
1st Colleen Middleton  41.07
2nd Emma Thompson 45.17
3rd Julie Gollan-Foard ~ 46.52
50+ Women
1st Christine Lithgow  48.05
2nd Fran Plunkett 50.11
3rd Wendy McDougall  51.28
U20 Women:
1st Samantha Wakeling  58.41
2nd Jennifer Bartram 65.24
3rd
U16 Women:
1st Kirsty Deacon 51.18
2nd Ashlee Pryse 57.53
3rd Celia Waite 62.30
Age Category Team
Open Men
Under 20 Men
Open Men
Open Men
Under 16 Men
Open Men

Under 16 Men
Under 20 Men
Under 12 Men
50 + Men
Under 16 Men
40 + Men
Under 16 Women
40 + Women
Under 20 Men
Under 16 Men
Open Women
Open Men
40 + Men
Open Women
Under 16 Men

Jones Girls Plus 1



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

26.41
26.44
26.45
26.51
27.09
27.13
27.15
27.31
27.33
27.36
27.46
28.08
28.11
28.16
28.25
28.26
28.30
28.35
29.03
29.06
29.13
29.14
29.15
29.19
29.23
29.25
29.29
29.36
29.45
30.08
30.09
30.10
30.12
30.25
30.31
30.32
30.33
30.45
30.57
31.09
31.10
31.18
31.31
31.35
32.01
32.04
32.11
32.22
32.31
32.39

Michelle Campbell
Matt Dodds
Kylie Murphy
Dayan Bakulic
Natasha Symons
Karen Green
Melinda Grigg
Aaron Daggett
Jessica Scott
Ashleigh Laird
Seumas McKillop
Greg Gladman
Heath Ryder
Kaitlyn Zurek
Brandon Angell
Brett White
Cindy Bowden
Emily Mossman
Caroline Shanahan
Auriela Mitchell
Brie Kerr
Paul Quinn
Tim Wilson
Tricia Bowman
Lauren Gunkel
Silviya Saric
Eliza Barry
Tracey Foley
Nathan Mesner
Amber Knight
Rick Hall
Jed Toner
Jo Peachey
Laura Wall
Michael Vickers
Mandy Woskett
Kristie Richey
Narelle Crawford
Rhiannon Dunkley
Benjamin Megson
Ellouise Shanahan
Daniel Goff
Belinda Daggett
Lucy Hunter
Lisa Talbot
Vicki Walsh
Hayley Roebock
Richard Barraclough
Dylan Zurek
Carolyn Smith

Open Women
Open Men
Open Women
Under 12 Men

Under 16 Women

Open Women
40 + Women
Open Men
Open Women

Under 16 Women

Open Men
40 + Men
40 + Men

Under 16 Women

Under 16 Men
Open Men
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
50 + Men
Open Men
40 + Women
Open Women
40 + Women
Open Women
40 + Women
Open Men
Open Women
Open Men
Under 12 Men
Open Women

Under 12 Women

Open Men
50 + Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Under 16 Men

Under 12 Women

50 + Men
Open Women

Under 16 Women

Open Women
40 + Women
Open Women
Open Men
Under 12 Men
Open Women

Healthfocus

Delibean

Jones Girls Plus 1

Healthfocus



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117

32.43
32.52
33.16
33.26
33.35
33.36
33.40
33.55
33.56
34.04
34.49
34.50
35.20
35.24
35.25

35.36

35.42
35.50
35.55
35.56
36.10
36.10
36.20
36.48

37.05

37.11
37.14
37.15
37.49
37.50
37.59
38.00
38.34
38.35
38.36
38.37
39.03
39.07
39.10
39.11
39.18
39.34
39.35

39.36
39.36
39.37

Glenn Nieuwerth
Paula Crisp
Mary Field

Tim Whitehead
Katie Griggs

Elizabeth Whitehead

Sue Phillips
Cindy Elkington
David Elkington

Kayla Laird
Melanie Wilson
Andrea Deloney
Kassandra Wall

Michelle Butt
Lisa Klinberg

Bridgit Casey

Kylie Purtell
Victoria Jones
Wayne Williams
Sara Williams
Fiona Maher
Kylie Smith
Debbie Jones
Kobey Hudec

Leigh Casey

Linda Garuni
Elijah Harris
Sarah Tritton
Evie Wall
Kellie Wall
Leanne O'Connell
Kathryn Hopps
Kate McNamara

Michael McNamara

Maddison Baird
Ashleigh Dight
Nicholas Baird
Aimee Riley
Kellie Walker
Regina Parley
Rosie Lambert
Eliza Jones

Theresa Finnimore

Steve Pulla
Rodney Hoffman

Tom Cencic

Open Men
40 + Women
Open Women
Under 16 Men
Open Women
Open Women
40 + Women
40 + Women
50 + Men
Under 16 Women
Open Women
Open Women
Under 20 Women
Open Women
Open Women

Under 12 Women

Open Women
Open Women
40 + Men
Under 12 Women
Open Women
Open Women
40 + Women
Under 12 Men

50 + Men

40 + Women
Under 12 Men
Open Women
Under 12 Women
40 + Women
40 + Women
Open Women
Under 16 Women
50 + Men
Under 12 Women
Under 12 Women
Under 16 Men
Under 16 Women
Open Women
Open Women
40 + Women
Open Women
Open Women

Open Men
50 + Men
Open Men

WAC Women
WAC Men

Casey's Band on the
Run

WAC Women

WHK
WHK
WAC Women

Casey's Band on the
Run

Jones Girls Plus 1
Jones Girls Plus 1
Border Pathology
Super Heros
Norske Skog
Border Pathology
Super Heros



118
119
120
121

122

123

124
125

126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

40.03
40.41
40.42
40.55

40.57

40.58

41.11
41.12

41.38

41.45
42.44
43.33
43.34
43.39
43.48
4413
4431
44.32
45.04
45.22
46.01
46.01
46.09
46.11
46.12
46.24
46.26
46.27
46.30
46.40
46.47
46.48
46.57
46.58
47.10
47.28
48.14
48.15
49.05
49.16
49.17
49.18
49.19
49.20
49.28

Andrea Saunders
Ty Bowey
Andrew Bowey

Fionnabhair Casey
Pauline Casey

Shane Casey

Emma Grundy
Leigh Grundy

Bryce Kirkby

Geoff Warren
Joyce Fisher
Lilly Grigg
Elyse Boyer
Louise Mossman
Angela Geddes
Jenny Scott
Vanessa Taylor
Merrial Trounce
Chloe Crisp
David Baird
Sherdian Howe
Mell Millgate
Kathleen Habel
John Nelson
Peter Presutti
Sammy Nieuwerth
Charli Crisp
Deb Lachs
Sharnie Rast
Sam McCallum
Colleen Hannon
Lisa McCallum
Lucija Saric
Geoff Loller
Sharyn Loller
Noel Lockwood
Dennis Hein
Amanda Hein
John Fisher
Robert Heath
Dianne Heath
Travis Heath
Joy Putland
Diane Edmondson
John McVean

Open Women
Under 12 Men
40 + Men
Under 12 Women

50 + Women

Open Men

Under 12 Women
Open Men

Open Men

Open Men
50 + Women
Under 12 Women
Under 12 Women
40 + Women
40 + Women
Open Women
40 + Women
40 + Women
Under 12 Women
40 + Men
Open Women
40 + Women
Open Women
50 + Men
50 + Men
Under 12 Women
Under 12 Women
Open Women
Open Women
Under 12 Men
40 + Women
Open Women
Open Women
50 + Men
40 + Women
50 + Men
40 + Men
40 + Women
50 + Men
50 + Men
50 + Women
Open Men
40 + Women
50 + Women
50 + Men

Border Pathology
Super Heros

Casey's Band on the
Run
Casey's Band on the
Run
Casey's Band on the
Run
WHK
WHK
Border Pathology
Super Heros

WHK
WHK



163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

204
205
206

207
208

49.29
49.46

50.01
50.02
50.18
50.32
50.36
50.37
50.38
50.39
50.40
50.41
50.43
50.44
50.45
50.53
51.06
51.22
51.26
51.30
52.19
52.20
52.21
52.37
52.38
53.14
53.19
54.07
55.02
55.04
55.23
55.24
55.30
55.57
56.14
56.15
56.20
56.21
56.57
57.23
57.24

57.55
58.38
58.52

58.53
58.59

Graeme Redman
Tim Price

Jennifer Wain
Joan Redman
Briana Habermann
Jenniene Carr
Ingela Hamilton
Lyn Price
lan Shirley
Liesl Doorman
Merrille Gray
Geldna Haysom
Jane Antonello
Sonia Pomponio
Alice Determann
Claire Enever
Lea Farmer
Linda Zani
Jules Beard
Max Grigg
Simone Bowler
Leanne Parry
Kerry Grigg
Sue Waldner
Karen Britton
Jessica Besant
David Ross
Vicki Baird
Jennie Myers
Jason McLarty
Gregory Cocks
Roy Mills
Lisa Day
Tim Backhouse
Rebecca O'Neill
Jarrod O'Neill
Susan Harris
Shane Harris
Meryl Bailey
Christine McKillop
Sarah Hall

Beryl Stevens
Sue Backhouse
Lisa Lambert

Marlene Pearce

Heather Paterson

50 + Men
Open Men

50 + Women
50 + Women
Open Women
40 + Women
50 + Women
50 + Women
50 + Men
Open Women
50 + Women
Open Women
40 + Women
Open Women
50 + Women
Open Women
50 + Women
Open Women
Open Women
Under 12 Men
Open Women
50 + Women
Open Women
40 + Women
40 + Women
Open Women
50 + Men
Open Women
40 + Women
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
40 + Women
50 + Men
Open Women
Open Men
Open Women
Open Men
50 + Women
Open Women
Open Women

50 + Women
40 + Women
Open Women

50 + Women
40 + Women

Border Pathology
Super Heros

Healthfocus

Healthfocus

Weight Watchers
Warrier
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Super Heros
Border Pathology
Super Heros
Border Pathology
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230
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59.01

59.02
59.10
59.12

59.13
59.17
59.22

59.24

59.30

59.31

59.33

59.34
59.38
59.45

59.49

59.50

59.51

59.52

59.53

59.54

59.55

59.58

59.59

60.00

60.01

60.02

Suki Hobson

Pieter Mourik
Monica Mason
Tayla Mills

Joy Williams
Tom Walker
Mathew deKoeyer

Kyle McNamara
Todd Bryant
Jarrod Groupic
Travis Edmondson

Nick Raymond
Peter Gniatkiewicz
Phil Wallace

Matt Nichol
Dean Heta
Josh McCudden
John Spencer
Brad Hibberson
Reece Cocoran
Matt Dawson
Bodie Hibberson
Dan Ladgrove
James Dickson
Killian Mcgregor

Palisa McGregor
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60.09
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60.13

60.14

60.15
60.16
60.52

60.58

61.00

62.59
63.07
64.13
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65.23

Daniel Steinhauser
Corey Lambert
Mark Doolan
Daniel Frawley
Tony Pierri
Jack Price
Mark Sims

Leigh Corcoran

Kelly Matthews
Kristy Corcoran

Lex Cillekems
Claire Mason

Jenny Black
Hilde Zwetsloot
Lelei MacGregor

Mathew Egan

Andy Pethbridge

Rebecca Hall

Rosemary Williams

Dhirleen Clark

Alex Brooker

Stephanie Simmons

5k Category Results

Men:

1st
2nd
3rd

Overall winner:

Luke Preston 18.10
Open Men
Luke Preston 18.10
Travis Nolte 21.31
Daniel Leatham 22.32

40+ Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Women
Open Women

50 + Men

Open Women

50 + Women
50 + Women
Open Women

40 + Men

Open Men

Open Women
50 + Women
50 + Women

Open Women

Open Women

Overall winner:
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Women: Alhana Hofer 24.43
Open Women
1st Sharra Beasley 25.48
2nd Nicole Toner 26.10
3rd Michelle Campbell  26.41
40+ Women



1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Daniel Luhrs
Andrew Hofer
Greg Gladman

50+ Men

Andy Engwerda
Paul Quinn
Daniel Goff

U20 Men:

Harrison Callahan

Callum Bakes

Nicholas Zurek
Ul16 Men:
Mitchell Bowran
Graham Hawkins

Brandon Zurek
Ul2 Men:
Cameron Evans

Dayan Bakulic

Jed Toner

24.42
25.58
28.08

24.28
29.14
31.18

19.09
24.05
25.37

22.52
23.41
24.39

24.18
26.51
30.10

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Donna Burgess
Melinda Grigg
Tricia Bowman

50+ Women

Mandy Woskett
Pauline Casey
Joyce Fisher

U20 Women:

Kassandra Wall
Tayla Mills

U1l6 Women:

Alhana Hofer
Natasha Symons
Ashleigh Laird

Ul1l2 Women:

Laura Wall
Ellouise Shanahan
Bridgit Casey

25.15
27.15
29.19

30.32
40.57
42.44

35.20
59.12

24.43
27.09
27.36

30.25
31.10
35.36



